
2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 31 Schools in League‐‐6th Grade (80 Schools)

Lockmar Elem. School                    Palm Bay 179*1
H. Bishop Middle School                 Gainesville 161*2
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary             Miami 160 3
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 158 4
Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 156 5
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 155 6
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy            Lakeland 150 7
Park Maitland School                    Maitland 146 8
Pine View School                        Osprey 146 8
James Weldon Johnson Sch                Jacksonville 145 10
Julia Landon College Prep               Jacksonville 145 10
Berkeley Prep. School                   Tampa 143 12
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 143 12
Pine Crest School                       Boca Raton 139 14
Spanish River Christian Sch             Boca Raton 139 14
Saint Paul's School                     Clearwater 136 16
Maclay School                           Tallahassee 135 17
Palm Beach Day Academy                  Palm Beach 135 17
River City Charter School               Jacksonville 135 17
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch                Oviedo 134 20
Seminole Middle School                  Seminole 134 20
Augusta Raa Middle School               Tallahassee 132 22
Orlando Science MS                      Orlando 128 23
St. Michael Lutheran Sch                Fort Myers 128 23
Community School of Naples              Naples 124 25
Sweetwater Branch Academy               Gainesville 124 25
The First Academy                       Orlando 122 27
St. Johns Country Day School            Orange Park 119 28
Miami Country Day School                Miami 118 29
Riverside Presbyterian Day Sch          Jacksonville 116 30
St. John Vianney School                 Orlando 116 30

School TownRank Score

Top 31 Students in League‐‐6th Grade
Student

Lockmar Elem. School                   Palm Bay 38*1 Alex H
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy    Lakeland 37*2 Abhinav V
Lockmar Elem. School                   Palm Bay 36 3 Trevor P
Lockmar Elem. School                   Palm Bay 36 3 Elijah P
Lockmar Elem. School                   Palm Bay 35 5 Lena L
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 35 5 Teresita M
Lockmar Elem. School                   Palm Bay 34 7 Brigitta J
Park Maitland School                    Maitland 34 7 Rikhav S
Berkeley Prep. School                   Tampa 33 9 Bobby A
Lockmar Elem. School                   Palm Bay 33 9 Natalie B
Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 33 9 Kyle B
River City Charter School              Jacksonville 33 9 Preston B
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 33 9 Nicholas B
River City Charter School              Jacksonville 33 9 Joseph C
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 33 9 Awnish C
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 33 9 Noh K
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 33 9 Brian L
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 33 9 Klugman N
Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 33 9 Tom P
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 33 9 Douglas S
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 33 9 Matthew T
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 33 9 Charles W
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 33 9 Claudia W
Orlando Science MS                      Orlando 32 24 John C
Veterans Park Academy for the Ar Lehigh Acres 32 24 Christian D
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 32 24 Kyle D
Lockmar Elem. School                   Palm Bay 32 24 Michael G
Julia Landon College Prep             Jacksonville 32 24 Andrew H
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 32 24 Teja J
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 32 24 Hayden N
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 32 24 Schlaefli W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Alachua, Clay, Duval

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

H. Bishop Middle School                 Gainesville 161 1
James Weldon Johnson Sch                Jacksonville 145 2
Julia Landon College Prep               Jacksonville 145 2
River City Charter School               Jacksonville 135 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

River City Charter Jacksonville 33Preston B1
River City Charter Jacksonville 33Joseph C1
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 33Noh K1
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 33Klugman N1
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 33Douglas S1

Bay, Escambia, Leon

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 158*1
Maclay School                           Tallahassee 135 2
Augusta Raa Middle School               Tallahassee 132 3
Pensacola Christian Academy             Pensacola 114 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 33Awnish C1
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 33Brian L1
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 32Teja J3
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 31Siddarth K4

Brevard, Indian River, Orange, Seminole, Volusia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lockmar Elem. School                    Palm Bay 179 1
Park Maitland School                    Maitland 146 2
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch                Oviedo 134 3
Orlando Science MS                      Orlando 128 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lockmar Elem. Palm Bay 38Alex H1
Lockmar Elem. Palm Bay 36Trevor P2
Lockmar Elem. Palm Bay 36Elijah P2
Lockmar Elem. Palm Bay 35Lena L4

Broward, Charlotte, Collier, Lee, Sarasota

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pine View School                        Osprey 146*1
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 143 2
St. Michael Lutheran Sch                Fort Myers 128 3
Community School of Naples              Naples 124 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 33Claudia W1
Veterans Park Academy for the Lehigh Acres 32Christian D2
Pine View School                        Osprey 31Zelan C3
Pine View School                        Osprey 30Manish N4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Highlands, Hillsborough, Manatee, Pinellas, Polk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 156*1
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 155 2
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy            Lakeland 150 3
Berkeley Prep. School                   Tampa 143 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lawton Chiles Middle Lakeland 37Abhinav V1
Berkeley Prep. School                   Tampa 33Bobby A2
Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 33Kyle B2
Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 33Tom P2
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 33Matthew T2

Miami-Dade

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary             Miami 160*1
Miami Country Day School                Miami 118 2
St. Rose of Lima School                 Miami Shores 114 3
Winston Park K-8 Center                 Miami 107 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Our Lady of the Holy Miami 35Teresita M1
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 33Nicholas B2
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 33Charles W2
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 30Shayanne A4

Palm Beach

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pine Crest School                       Boca Raton 139*1
Spanish River Christian Sch             Boca Raton 139*1
Palm Beach Day Academy                  Palm Beach 135 3
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 104 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pine Crest School                       Boca Raton 30Marissa R1
Spanish River Christian Boca Raton 30Sabastian S1
Palm Beach Day Palm Beach 29Ben G3
Spanish River Christian Boca Raton 29Melanie S3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 29 Schools in League‐‐7th Grade (74 Schools)

Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 179*1
Deerlake Middle School                  Tallahassee 177*2
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 173 3
H. Bishop Middle School                 Gainesville 172 4
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary             Miami 168 5
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch                Oviedo 165 6
River City Charter School               Jacksonville 165 6
Pine View School                        Osprey 163 8
Palm Beach Day Academy                  Palm Beach 161 9
Lake Highland Prep Sch                  Orlando 158 10
Southwest Middle School                 Palm Bay 158 10
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 156 12
Seminole Middle School                  Seminole 154 13
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad              Melbourne 152 14
James Weldon Johnson Sch                Jacksonville 151 15
Community School of Naples              Naples 150 16
Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 149 17
St. Johns Country Day School            Orange Park 148 18
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy            Lakeland 147 19
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 147 19
Berkeley Prep. School                   Tampa 145 21
Maclay School                           Tallahassee 139 22
Julia Landon College Prep               Jacksonville 137 23
Canterbury School                       Saint Petersburg 135 24
St. John Vianney School                 Orlando 135 24
Epiphany Catholic School                Miami 134 26
Miami Country Day School                Miami 134 26
Spanish River Christian Sch             Boca Raton 132 28
St. Michael Lutheran Sch                Fort Myers 132 28

School TownRank Score

Top 37 Students in League‐‐7th Grade
Student

Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 39*1 Malachi M
Southwest Middle School               Palm Bay 39*1 Charlie S
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39*1 Alexander Y
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 38 4 Thomas L
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 38 4 Sarah Beth R
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 38 4 Nicholas Y
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 37 7 Oscar A
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 37 7 Wyatt S
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 37 7 Jimmy Z
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 36 10 Arturo A
River City Charter School              Jacksonville 36 10 Anthony F
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 36 10 Curtis M
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 36 10 Alice S
River City Charter School              Jacksonville 35 14 Travis G
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 35 14 Hall L
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 35 14 Patel U
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 35 14 Hannah W
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 34 18 Jenna B
Palm Beach Day Academy             Palm Beach 34 18 Danny B
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 34 18 Garrett H
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 34 18 Pamela H
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 34 18 Mueller K
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 34 18 Josh K
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 34 18 Santiago M
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 34 18 Dutta M
Palm Beach Day Academy             Palm Beach 34 18 Clayton S
Pine View School                        Osprey 34 18 Hannah W
River City Charter School              Jacksonville 33 28 Sterling F
Southwest Middle School               Palm Bay 33 28 Peter G
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 33 28 Sydney G
Community School of Naples        Naples 33 28 Pierce G
Pine View School                        Osprey 33 28 Daysi G
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 33 28 Matthew M
The Pine School                         Hobe Sound 33 28 Jack S
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 33 28 Joyce W
Pine View School                        Osprey 33 28 William W
Canterbury School                       Saint Petersburg 33 28 Michael W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Alachua, Duval, Marion

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

H. Bishop Middle School                 Gainesville 172 1
River City Charter School               Jacksonville 165 2
James Weldon Johnson Sch                Jacksonville 151 3
Julia Landon College Prep               Jacksonville 137 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

River City Charter Jacksonville 36Anthony F1
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 36Curtis M1
River City Charter Jacksonville 35Travis G3
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 35Hall L3
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 35Patel U3

Bay, Escambia, Leon, Okaloosa, Wakulla

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Deerlake Middle School                  Tallahassee 177 1
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 173 2
Maclay School                           Tallahassee 139 3
Pensacola Christian Academy             Pensacola 125 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39Alexander Y1
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 38Thomas L2
Deerlake Middle Tallahassee 38Nicholas Y2
Deerlake Middle Tallahassee 37Wyatt S4
Deerlake Middle Tallahassee 37Jimmy Z4

Brevard, Indian River, Orange, Saint Lucie, Seminole, Volusia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch                Oviedo 165*1
Lake Highland Prep Sch                  Orlando 158 2
Southwest Middle School                 Palm Bay 158 2
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad              Melbourne 152 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Southwest Middle Palm Bay 39Charlie S1
Jackson Hgts. Middle Oviedo 34Garrett H2
Jackson Hgts. Middle Oviedo 34Josh K2
Southwest Middle Palm Bay 33Peter G4
Jackson Hgts. Middle Oviedo 33Sydney G4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Broward, Charlotte, Collier, Lee, Sarasota

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pine View School                        Osprey 163*1
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 156 2
Community School of Naples              Naples 150 3
St. Michael Lutheran Sch                Fort Myers 132 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 34Dutta M1
Pine View School                        Osprey 34Hannah W1
Community School of Naples 33Pierce G3
Pine View School                        Osprey 33Daysi G3
Pine View School                        Osprey 33William W3

Highlands, Hillsborough, Manatee, Martin, Pinellas, Polk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 179 1
Seminole Middle School                  Seminole 154 2
Shorecrest Prep. School                 Saint Petersburg 149 3
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy            Lakeland 147 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 39Malachi M1
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 38Sarah Beth R2
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 35Hannah W3
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 34Jenna B4

Miami-Dade

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary             Miami 168*1
Epiphany Catholic School                Miami 134 2
Miami Country Day School                Miami 134 2
Winston Park K-8 Center                 Miami 129 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Our Lady of the Holy Miami 37Oscar A1
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 36Arturo A2
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 34Santiago M3
Epiphany Catholic Miami 31Anthony D4
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 31Audriana R4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Clay, Palm Beach

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Palm Beach Day Academy                  Palm Beach 161*1
St. Johns Country Day School            Orange Park 148 2
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 147 3
Spanish River Christian Sch             Boca Raton 132 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 36Alice S1
Palm Beach Day Palm Beach 34Danny B2
Palm Beach Day Palm Beach 34Clayton S2
Palm Beach Day Palm Beach 32Charlie K4
St. Johns Country Day Orange Park 32Yesha P4
St. Johns Country Day Orange Park 32Ashley S4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League‐‐8th Grade (67 Schools)

Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 192*1
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch                Oviedo 190*2
Deerlake Middle School                  Tallahassee 184 3
Southwest Middle School                 Palm Bay 181 4
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary             Miami 179 5
H. Bishop Middle School                 Gainesville 178 6
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 169 7
Community School of Naples              Naples 160 8
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad              Melbourne 160 8
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy            Lakeland 158 10
Julia Landon College Prep               Jacksonville 156 11
Seminole Middle School                  Seminole 156 11
Pine View School                        Osprey 155 13
Lake Highland Prep Sch                  Orlando 154 14
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 150 15
James Weldon Johnson Sch                Jacksonville 148 16
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 145 17
River City Charter School               Jacksonville 144 18
Canterbury School                       Saint Petersburg 139 19
St. Rose of Lima School                 Miami Shores 138 20
Episcopal HS                            Jacksonville 137 21
Maclay School                           Tallahassee 137 21
Palm Beach Day Academy                  Palm Beach 137 21
The First Academy                       Orlando 137 21
St. John Vianney School                 Orlando 132 25
St. Johns Country Day School            Orange Park 132 25
St. Michael Lutheran Sch                Fort Myers 128 27
The Pine School                         Hobe Sound 128 27
Augusta Raa Middle School               Tallahassee 125 29
St. Joan of Arc School                  Boca Raton 125 29

School TownRank Score

Top 36 Students in League‐‐8th Grade
Student

Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 40*1 Anya K
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 40*1 Joy S
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 39 3 Eric A
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39 3 Ran J
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 39 3 Sameer K
Southwest Middle School               Palm Bay 39 3 Kyle L
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39 3 Linda L
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 39 3 Vineet N
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39 3 Ian P
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 39 3 Weiming Z
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 38 11 Andrw C
Southwest Middle School               Palm Bay 38 11 Rudy L
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 38 11 Aaron Z
Community School of Naples        Naples 37 14 Max B
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 37 14 Daniel C
Southwest Middle School               Palm Bay 37 14 Mike D
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 37 14 Cole H
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 37 14 Keven H
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 37 14 Pearson M
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 37 14 Clarisse V
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 37 14 Ginger Y
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 37 14 Kenneth Z
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary         Miami 36 23 Jonathan B
Lake Highland Prep Sch                 Orlando 36 23 Kevin C
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 36 23 Brownstein J
Julia Landon College Prep             Jacksonville 36 23 Madison L
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 36 23 John L
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 36 23 Grace Y
Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch              Oviedo 35 29 Tatiana A
Deerlake Middle School                 Tallahassee 35 29 Carrie L
River City Charter School              Jacksonville 35 29 Vladimir S
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 34 32 Summers C
Southwest Middle School               Palm Bay 34 32 Achi J
Pine View School                        Osprey 34 32 Alison L
H. Bishop Middle School               Gainesville 34 32 Rutman S
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad           Melbourne 34 32 Ruby W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Alachua, Duval, Marion

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

H. Bishop Middle School                 Gainesville 178 1
Julia Landon College Prep               Jacksonville 156 2
James Weldon Johnson Sch                Jacksonville 148 3
River City Charter School               Jacksonville 144 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 37Cole H1
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 37Pearson M1
H. Bishop Middle Gainesville 36Brownstein J3
Julia Landon College Jacksonville 36Madison L3

Bay, Escambia, Leon, Okaloosa, Wakulla

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 192 1
Deerlake Middle School                  Tallahassee 184 2
Maclay School                           Tallahassee 137 3
Augusta Raa Middle School               Tallahassee 125 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39Ran J1
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39Linda L1
Fairview Middle Sch                     Tallahassee 39Ian P1
Deerlake Middle Tallahassee 39Weiming Z1

Brevard, Indian River, Orange, Saint Lucie, Seminole, Volusia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Jackson Hgts. Middle Sch                Oviedo 190 1
Southwest Middle School                 Palm Bay 181 2
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad              Melbourne 160 3
Lake Highland Prep Sch                  Orlando 154 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Jackson Hgts. Middle Oviedo 40Anya K1
Jackson Hgts. Middle Oviedo 40Joy S1
Jackson Hgts. Middle Oviedo 39Eric A3
Southwest Middle Palm Bay 39Kyle L3

Broward, Charlotte, Collier, Lee, Sarasota

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Community School of Naples              Naples 160*1
Pine View School                        Osprey 155 2
Sawgrass Springs MS                     Coral Springs 145 3
St. Michael Lutheran Sch                Fort Myers 128 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Community School of Naples 37Max B1
Pine View School                        Osprey 34Alison L2
Community School of Naples 32Noah S3
Community School of Naples 32Petra S3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Highlands, Hillsborough, Manatee, Martin, Pinellas, Polk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lawton Chiles Middle Academy            Lakeland 158*1
Seminole Middle School                  Seminole 156 2
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 150 3
Canterbury School                       Saint Petersburg 139 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lawton Chiles Middle Lakeland 33Dominic C1
Seminole Middle Seminole 33Rahul G1
Lawton Chiles Middle Lakeland 33Tom Z1
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch                  Lake Placid 32Michael N4
Canterbury School                       Saint Petersburg 32Clay P4
Seminole Middle Seminole 32Anthony P4
Lawton Chiles Middle Lakeland 32Robert S4

Miami-Dade

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary             Miami 179*1
St. Rose of Lima School                 Miami Shores 138 2
Epiphany Catholic School                Miami 118 3
Sts. Peter & Paul Cath. Sch             Miami 113 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Our Lady of the Holy Miami 38Aaron Z1
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 37Daniel C2
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 37Clarisse V2
Our Lady of the Holy Miami 36Jonathan B4

Clay, Palm Beach

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 169*1
Palm Beach Day Academy                  Palm Beach 137 2
St. Johns Country Day School            Orange Park 132 3
St. Joan of Arc School                  Boca Raton 125 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 39Sameer K1
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 39Vineet N1
St. Andrew's School                     Boca Raton 33Justin D3
St. Johns Country Day Orange Park 31Kavan K4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


